Carte des vins

Les Blancs (75 cl)

Champagne

Champagne

Domaine Fournaise Dubois Cuvée de Réserve 39,00 €
Blanc de Blancs 2020 49,00 €

Vallée du Rhone
I.G.P Pays de Vaucluse

Domaine Déve Elbaz Sonate - Chardonnay 2023 51,00 €
Languedoc
Vin de France
Domaine Aupilhac Le Gris d’Aupilhac 2022 45,00 €
Provence
I.G.P. Alpilles
Chateau Romanin Romanin 2024 25,00 €

[.G.P. Méditerranée
Chateau Estoublon La Réserve 2024 21,00 €

Bourgogne

AOC Bourgogne Aligoté
Domaine Coteaux des Margots La Pie Rouette 2024 23,00 €

AOC Bourgogne Cote Chalonnaise
Domaine De L'Evéché Chardonnay 2024 24,00 €

AOC Macon-Pierreclos
Domaine Coteaux des Margots La Pie Col 2024 27,00 €

AOC Saint-Véran
Domaine Coteaux des Margots Chardonnay 2024 30,00 €

Prix en euros TTC — service compris
* Derniére bouteille



Vin de France
Domaine Bernard Millot Capucine - Chardonnay
Vallée de la Loire

AOC Vouvray (Moelleux)
Le Facteur sur le Vélo Le Facteur Su’ L’ Vélo Grain Noble

Les Rosés (75 cl)

Vallée du Rhone

Vin de France (Clairet)
Gaél Petit Fons Singularis

Les Rouges (75 cl)

Vallée du Rhone

AQOC Lirac
Domaine de Mathalis
Provence

I.G.P. Méditerranée
Chateau Estoublon La Réserve

Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne
Domaine Coteaux des Margots Pinot Noir
Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux Les Maladieres
AOC Bourgogne Cote Chalonnaise
Domaine Deliance Pinot noir
AOC Coteaux Bourguignons
Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux
AOC Macon-Bussieres
Domaine Coteaux des Margots Les Gardes
AOC Macon-Pierreclos
Domaine Coteaux des Margots Cuvée Margot

Prix en euros TTC — service compris
* Derniére bouteille

NM

2022

2022

2024

2023

2024
2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

25,00 €

40,00 €

27,00 €

26,00 €

21,00 €

30,00 €
32,00 €

29,00 €

27,00 €

28,00 €

28,00 €

26,00 €



AOC Sancerre
Domaine Denizot

[.G.P. Val de Loire
Domaine Clau de Nell

Vin de France
Domaine Ogereau

AOC Gaillac
Domaine Plageoles

Loire

Osmoze

Grolleau

L’Aunis

Sud-Ouest

Braucol

Prix en euros TTC — service compris
* Derniére bouteille

2022

2018

2023

2021

45,00 €

59,00 €

31,00 €

34,00 €



