

Carte des vins

Les Blancs (75 cl)

	Champagne			
Champagne				
Domaine Fournaise Dubois	Cuvée de Réserve		39,00€	
	Blanc de Blancs	2020	49,00€	
•	Vallée du Rhône			
I.G.P Pays de Vaucluse				
Domaine Dève Elbaz	Sonate - Chardonnay	2023	51,00€	*
	Languedoc			
Vin de France				
Domaine Aupilhac	Le Gris d'Aupilhac	2022	45,00€	*
	Provence			
I.G.P. Alpilles				
Château Romanin	Romanin	2024	25,00€	
I.G.P. Méditerranée	. 5/	2024	24.00.0	
Château Estoublon	La Réserve	2024	21,00€	
	Bourgogne			
AOC Bourgogne Aligoté				
Domaine Coteaux des Margots	La Pie Rouette	2024	23,00€	
AOC Bourgogne Côte Chalonnaise				
Domaine De L'Evêché	Chardonnay	2024	24,00 €	
Domaine De L'Eveene	Charaonnay	2024	Z+,00 C	
AOC Mâcon-Pierreclos				
Domaine Coteaux des Margots	La Pie Côl	2024	27,00€	
AOC Saint-Véran				
Domaine Coteaux des Margots	Chardonnay	2024	30,00€	



Vin de France							
Domaine Bernard Millot	Capucine - Chardonnay	NM	25,00€				
\	/allée de la Loire						
AOC Vouvray (Moelleux)							
• •	ur Su' L' Vélo Grain Noble	2022	40,00 €	*			
			7				
<u>Les Rosés (75 cl)</u>							
Vallée du Rhône							
Vin de France (Clairet)							
Gaël Petit	Fons Singularis	2022	27,00€				
Les Rouges (75 cl)	_						
`	Vallée du Rhône						
AOC Lirac							
Domaine de Mathalis		2024	26,00€	*			
Domaine de Mathans	Provence	202 .	20,000				
I.G.P. Méditerranée	TTOVETICE						
Château Estoublon	La Réserve	2023	21,00€				
Chatcad Estoubion	_	2023	21,00 €				
A O C D	Bourgogne						
AOC Bourgogne	Dinat Nair	2024	20.00.6				
Domaine Coteaux des Margots Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux	Pinot Noir Les Maladières	2024 2023	30,00 € 32,00 €				
Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux	Les Malaulelles	2023	32,00 €				
AOC Bourgogne Côte Chalonnaise							
Domaine Deliance	Pinot noir	2022	29,00€				
			·				
AOC Coteaux Bourguignons							
Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux		2022	27,00€				
		2023	28,00€				
AOC Mâcon-Bussières							
Domaine Coteaux des Margots	Les Gardes	2023	28,00€				
ACC Mâgan Biomesta							
AOC Mâcon-Pierreclos	Cuyóo Margot	2022	26 00 5				
Domaine Coteaux des Margots	Cuvée Margot	2023	26,00€				



Loire

AOC Sancerre				
Domaine Denizot	Osmoze	2022	45,00€	*
I.G.P. Val de Loire				
Domaine Clau de Nell	Grolleau	2018	59,00€	*
Vin de France				
Domaine Ogereau	L'Aunis	2023	31,00€	*
	Sud-Ouest			
AOC Gaillac				
Domaine Plageoles	Braucol	2021	34,00€	*